
8/23/2024 4:24:35 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MA 2 AM  MAHAN AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MA 2 AM 

500

THOMAS MAHAN ELEMENTARY

07:31 am

08:10 am

38:38

8.60 mi.

45

45

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:31 am NORWICH FREE ACADEMYSCHL

7:36 am SHOP RITE PLAZASTART

7:43 am WEST THAMES ST @ TERRACE BLVEDSTOP 2

7:44 am 9 TRADING COVE DRIVESTOP 2

7:47 am 612 W THAMES STSTOP 2

7:47 am 586 WEST THAMES ST/CONDOSSTOP 1

7:49 am LUCAS PARK RD @ THAMESVIEWSTOP 3

7:50 am THAMESVIEW RD @ WALDO RDSTOP 7

7:51 am THAMESVIEW RD @ EVERETT STSTOP 1

7:52 am EVERETT ST @ BELMONT STSTOP 1

7:53 am 527 W THAMES ST / UNCAS CONDOSSTOP 1

8:00 am 616 NEW LONDON TPKESTOP 1

8:01 am 31 MELROSE PARK RDSTOP 16

8:05 am NEW LONDON TPKE @ JONES CTSTOP 4

8:07 am 530 NEW LONDONSTOP 3

8:08 am 514 NEW LONDON TPKESTOP 1

8:10 am THOMAS MAHAN ELEMENTARYDEST 45



8/23/2024 4:24:35 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MA 3 AM  MAHAN AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MA 3 AM 

520

THOMAS MAHAN ELEMENTARY

07:35 am

08:10 am

34:41

8.97 mi.

39

39

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:35 am NORWICH FREE ACADEMYSCHL

7:36 am 280 BROADWAYSTART

7:42 am 86  N WAWECUS HILL RDSTOP 3

7:44 am 127 NORTH WAWECUS HILL ROADSTOP 1

7:45 am 134 NORTH WAWECUS HILL RDSTOP 1

7:49 am 94 WAWECUS HILL RDSTOP 2

7:50 am 53 WAWECUS HILL RDSTOP 2

7:52 am 80 SALEM TPKESTOP 2

7:56 am BUILDING 10-RENTAL OFFICESTOP 21

8:03 am JORDAN DR @ NORDON AVESTOP 1

8:04 am 11 GREAT PLAIN RDSTOP 2

8:05 am GREAT PLAIN RD @ COLONY CTSTOP 1

8:06 am SETTLERS DR @ COUNTY FAIR RDSTOP 1

8:07 am SURREY LN @ FAIRGROUND CRSTOP 2

8:10 am THOMAS MAHAN ELEMENTARYDEST 39



8/23/2024 4:24:35 PM Page 1

Bus Stop Locations For MA 1 AM  MAHAN AM

First Planning Solutions

Route:

Bus:

Driver: Route Days:

Anchor:

Total Time:

Start Time:

End Time:

Distance:

Max Load:

Total Riders:MA 1 AM 

529

THOMAS MAHAN ELEMENTARY

07:24 am

08:32 am

67:55

17.26 mi.

38

38

MTWHF

Schedule Day:

Driver Sign-On Time: Driver Sign-Off Time:

N/A N/A

Package #:

Monday

Distance Pick Up Drop Off

7:24 am KELLY MIDDLE SCHOOLSCHL

7:30 am CT-32 @ N THAMES STSTART

7:35 am CUL DE SACSTOP 1

7:39 am 61 HENRY STSTOP 11

7:44 am HENRY ST @ SHERATON LNSTOP 3

7:46 am POOL PARKING LOTSTOP 3

7:49 am 1ST CUL DE SAC @ 45 BRIAR HILL No IntersectioSTOP 5

7:53 am 293 SALEM TPKESTOP 2

7:55 am OLD SALEM @ TEDDY LANESTOP 2

7:56 am OLD SALEM RD @ CAREY LNSTOP 1

7:57 am 21 CAREY LANESTOP 3

7:59 am 21 LAUREN LNSTOP 2

8:00 am 33 LAUREN LNSTOP 2

8:01 am 54 LAUREN LNSTOP 1

8:04 am SALEM TPKE @ NEW CONCORD DRSTOP 1

8:07 am 6/8 MAPLEWOOD CTSTOP 1

8:10 am THOMAS MAHAN ELEMENTARYDEST 38

8:32 am NORWICH GARAGEGARAGE


